F Wine menu

175ml 250ml Bottle

Red wine

Merlot, Santa Rita 6.40 8.40 25.00
Chile

Plums and blackberries dominate this wine , with
subtle spicy and vanilla notes

Rioja Crianza, Don Jacobo 6.40 9.40 28.00
Spain

Fruity and slightly spiced, hints of new oak

barrel and lingering finish

Malbec Reserve 9.40 11.40 34.00
Argentina

Full bodied, ripe red berry and fleshy plum

flavours with an elegant touch of vanilla from

new oak barrels

Cabernet Sauvignon, Flagstone Poetry 8.80 10.80 S

South Africa

Warm, rich aromas, a mixture of dark and red
fruits, mocha and mint aromas with well-balanced
wood

Shiraz, Short Mile Bay 5.80 7.80 23.00
South eastern australia

Full bodied rich berry fruit with a pinch of pepper

spice

Rose wine

Pinot Grigio Blush, Vendemia 5.80 7.80 23.00

Italy
A fresh and light rose with a delicious balance of
citrus fruits, cherry and red berry flavours



White wine

Pinot Grigio, Vendemia
Italy

A Fresh, light and crisp example of this lauded
variety from Vento

Sauvignon Blanc, Waipara Hills

Marlborough, New Zealand

The palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and
melon notes

Rioja Blanco
Spain

Fresh, with intense and elegant aromas of green
apple, citrus fruits and floral hints

Chardonnay, Short Mile Bay

South Eastern Australia

Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with
notes of spring blossom and honey

Prosecco, Trulli

Italy

This Italian prosecco is packed with soft fruit
flavours, hints of peach and a long lingering finish

Champagne, Baron de Villeboerg

France

With an elegant nose, notes of cherry blossom and
yellow fruits. A fresh generous palate, with a fine
balance and long finish with hints of pear

175ml
5.80

9.90

8.10

5.70

250ml
7.80

11.90

10.10

7.70

200 ml

8.00

Bottle
23.00

35.00

30.00

23.00

Bottle

30.00

65.00



