Wine menu

Red wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot, Santa Rita Chile Plums and blackberries dominate this wine , with subtle spicy and vanilla notes	6.40	8.40	25.00
Rioja Crianza, Don Jacobo Spain Fruity and slightly spiced, hints of new oak barrel and lingering finish	6.40	9.40	28.00
Malbec Reserve Argentina Full bodied, ripe red berry and fleshy plum flavours with an elegant touch of vanilla from new oak barrels	9.40	11.40	34.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Flagstone Poetry South Africa Warm, rich aromas, a mixture of dark and red fruits, mocha and mint aromas with well-balanced wood	8.80	10.80	32.00
Shiraz, Short Mile Bay South eastern australia Full bodied rich berry fruit with a pinch of pepper spice	5.80	7.80	23.00
Rose wine			
Pinot Grigio Blush, Vendemia Italy A fresh and light rose with a delicious balance of citrus fruits, cherry and red berry flavours	5.80	7.80	23.00

White wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Vendemia Italy A Fresh, light and crisp example of this lauded	5.80	7.80	23.00
variety from Vento			
Sauvignon Blanc, Waipara Hills Marlborough, New Zealand The palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes	9.90	11.90	35.00
Rioja Blanco Spain	8.10	10.10	30.00
Fresh, with intense and elegant aromas of green apple, citrus fruits and floral hints			
Chardonnay, Short Mile Bay South Eastern Australia	5.70	7.70	23.00
Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and honey			
Fizz		200 ml	Bottle
Prosecco, Trulli Italy		8.00	30.00
This Italian prosecco is packed with soft fruit flavours, hints of peach and a long lingering finish			
Champagne, Baron de Villeboerg France			65.00
With an elegant nose, notes of cherry blossom and yellow fruits. A fresh generous palate, with a fine balance and long finish with hints of pear			
		until	